Jour Community Mobils

e Health Center

The Mobile Health Center travels to under-served areas of the community to bring

essential primary care services, dental, prevention and wellness programs to residents
who may not have easy access to traditional health care.

OCTOBER—NOVEMBER SCHEDULE

DATE PLACE ADDRESS TIME
Friday, October 27 Calvert Cliffs Community Fair | 1650 Calvert Cliffs Parkway Lusby, 4:30—8:00 p.m.
Lusby Trunk-or-Treat MD 20657
Wednesday, November 1% St. John Vianney Church 105 Vianney Ln, Prince Frederick, 2:30—6:00 p.m.

Prince Frederick

MD 20678

Saturday, November 4™
Prince Frederick

Friendly Health Services

3720 Solomons Island Rd,
Huntingtown, MD 20639

11:00 a.m.—3:00 p.m.

Wednesday, November 8™
Lusby

Community Life Center/ SMILE

10210 H.G. Trueman Rd.
Lusby, MD 20657

10:00 a.m.—2:00 p.m.

Monday, November 13"

Solomons

Calvert Library Southern
Branch

13920 H G Trueman Rd,
Solomons, MD 20688

11:00 a.m.—1:00 p.m.

Tuesday, November 14"
North Beach

St. Anthony’s (Ladies of Charity)
Food Pantry

8823 Dayton Ave.
North Beach, MD 20732

10:00 a.m.—2:00 p.m.

Thursday, November 16™
Huntingtown

Chesapeake Cares Food Pantry

6045 Solomons Island Rd.
Huntingtown, MD

8:30a.m.—12:30 p.m..

Wednesday, November 29"
Prince Frederick

St. John Vianney Church

105 Vianney Ln,
Prince Frederick, MD 20678

2:30 - 6:00 p.m.

Thursday, November 30"
Owings

Mount Harmony UMC

155 East Mount Harmony Rd.
Owings, MD 20736

6:00—8:30 p.m.

Wednesday, December 6"
Huntingtown

Chesapeake Cares Food Pantry

6045 Solomons Island Rd.
Huntingtown, MD

4:30 — 8:00 p.m..

() CalvertHealth



